Get MORE from your NETWORK.
C A B L E  S O L U T I O N S :
U l t r a B a n d
PassBand up to 2750MHz.
Designed with low insertion loss.
Interchangeable with legacy taps with no impact
on  network design or performance.
The use of a proprietary screwless seizure

Dimensions 6.2” L x 3.1” H x 6.0” W
Weight 1.94 lbs
Ordering Information
Model Ordering Part Number
XSP 4 XSSP-0004
XSP 8 XSSP-0006
XSP 636 XSSP-3636
XSP 12 XSSP-0012
XSP 16 XSSP-0016
*All values are typical unless otherwise noted.
*In the interest of product improvement specifications are subject to change.
XSP
UltraBand Passives